
 

MEETING DATES FOR THE 
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

FROM JANUARY 2018 
THROUGH DECEMBER 2018 

 
 

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 
 

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 
 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 
 

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 
 

 Tuesday, June 19, 2018 
 

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 
 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 
 

Tuesday, September 18th OR 25th, 2018 
 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 
 

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 
 
 


	Tuesday, January 30, 2018
	Tuesday, September 18th OR 25th, 2018
	Tuesday, October 23, 2018


